TOOL BOX ASSEMBLY

2,101,201
202,203

\‘\\___, |.IO|'20|
202,203
NO. PARTNO QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 6-176-990133 1 Toolbox Weldment 7-585-000099 1 Latch
Incl. Item 101 7-760-995004 4 Pop Rivet
2 6-176-990159 1 Todlbox Weldment
Incl. Item 101
3 7050506 8 Screw Hex Socket
Button Head M10 x 30mf
4 7-951-190014 8 Washer M10
5 7-661-190003 8 Nut Hex M10
6 7-126-241353 8 Screw Hex Head
M16 x 30mm
7 7-951-240210 8 Spring Washer M16
8 7-951-240014 8 Washer Plain M16
101 6-392-990138 1 Door Weld Incl.

201 6-392-990138

Items 201-203
Door

6-294-992736
Issue No. 00



